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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Waco, TX November 19-21, 2010 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 19 2nd 18 3rd 19 1st 19
128 Troy Rogers - 979 Deal A Little Lena - 1252 Y 7.0 13.0 5.0 14.0 1.0 19.0 3.0 17.0 63.0 1 1
151 Florent Delesque - 1069 Sonitalenas Royal - 968 Y 6.0 14.0 2.0 17.0 8.0 12.0 2.0 18.0 61.0 2 2
89 Bobby Haneline - 1483 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 Y 14.0 6.0 1.0 18.0 4.0 16.0 1.0 19.0 59.0 3 3

194 Thomas Hicks - 7 Bambino Starlight - 890 Y 4.0 16.0 3.0 16.0 7.0 13.0 12.0 8.0 53.0 4 4
143 Susan Bozeman - 103 Shiney Pixie Dust - 1098 Y 2.0 18.0 14.0 5.0 3.0 17.0 15.0 5.0 45.0 5 5
148 Kelly Hall  - 1241 Peppermint Loblolly - 1006 Y 9.0 11.0 6.0 13.0 2.0 18.0 17.0 3.0 45.0 5 6
123 John Snyder - 1050 Western Duds - 948 Y 11.0 9.0 11.0 8.0 9.0 11.0 4.0 16.0 44.0 7 7
206 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 Y 8.0 12.0 4.0 15.0 16.0 4.0 9.0 11.0 42.0 8 8
146 Levi Williamson - 1081 Flash and Money - 137 Y 12.0 8.0 15.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 5.5 14.5 41.5 9 9
231 Chris Jeter - 1597 Roxie Roo Star - p Y 3.0 17.0 10.0 9.0 12.0 8.0 13.0 7.0 41.0 10 10
132 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 Y 17.0 3.0 8.0 11.0 10.0 10.0 5.5 14.5 38.5 11 11
222 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 Y 16.0 4.0 13.0 6.0 6.0 14.0 8.0 12.0 36.0 12 12
145 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 Y 10.0 10.0 7.0 12.0 14.0 6.0 14.0 6.0 34.0 13 13
122 John Snyder - 1050 Whiskey N Cowgirls - 262 Y 15.0 5.0 9.0 10.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 32.0 14 14
196 Jennifer Weber - 142 The Dream Senorita - 1577 Y 1.0 19.0 17.0 2.0 15.0 5.0 18.0 2.0 28.0 15 15
173 Carrie M Shipps - 412 Bar M Bobs Freckles - 314 Y 18.0 2.0 16.0 3.0 17.0 3.0 11.0 9.0 17.0 16 16
158 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 Y 19.0 1.0 12.0 7.0 18.0 2.0 16.0 4.0 14.0 17 17
115 Jim Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 Y 13.0 7.0 18.0 1.0 19.0 1.0 19.0 1.0 10.0 18 18
175 Chris Jeter - 1597 Circle Bar Scout - 1507 N 5.0 15.0 SCR N 11.0 9.0 7.0 13.0 0.0 999
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 4 1 9 8 5 2 6 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 19 196 Jennifer Weber - 142 The Dream Senorita - 1577 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 67.0

2 18 143 Susan Bozeman - 103 Shiney Pixie Dust - 1098 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

3 17 231 Chris Jeter - 1597 Roxie Roo Star - p 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.0

4 16 194 Thomas Hicks - 7 Bambino Starlight - 890 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 59.0

5 15 175 Chris Jeter - 1597 Circle Bar Scout - 1507 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

6 14 151 Florent Delesque - 1069 Sonitalenas Royal - 968 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 57.0

7 13 128 Troy Rogers - 979 Deal A Little Lena - 1252 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 56.0

8 12 206 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 56.0

9 11 148 Kelly Hall  - 1241 Peppermint Loblolly - 1006 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 54.0

10 10 145 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 53.0

Green Horse  Pleasure Waco, TXLocation:Orin Barns



American Stock Horse Association Show

National Show 2010 Waco_judgeb
Green_Horse_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 4 1 9 8 5 2 6 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Green Horse  Pleasure Waco, TXLocation:Orin Barns

11 9.0 123 John Snyder - 1050 Western Duds - 948 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 52.0

12 8 146 Levi Williamson - 1081 Flash and Money - 137 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 52.0

13 7 115 Jim Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 49.0

14 6 89 Bobby Haneline - 1483 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 48.0

15 5.0 122 John Snyder - 1050 Whiskey N Cowgirls - 262 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 48.0

16 4 222 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.0

17 3 132 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 44.0

18 2 173 Carrie M Shipps - 412 Bar M Bobs Freckles - 314 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 42.0

19 1 158 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 5.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 34.0
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

18
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

19 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 5 3 7 4 1 2 6

Descriptions of Obstacles
lead 
thru 
gate

walk 
over 
logs/ 

bridge

trot 
serpen 

tine logs

slicker 
ext trot 

tub
trot logs

lope left 
over 
pole 
jump

side 
pass left 

back 
tubs

rope 
jack

ground 
tie

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 18 89 Bobby Haneline - 1483 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 76.0

2 17 151 Florent Delesque - 1069 Sonitalenas Royal - 968 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 75.0

3 16 194 Thomas Hicks - 7 Bambino Starlight - 890 9.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 73.0

4 15 206 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.0

5 14 128 Troy Rogers - 979 Deal A Little Lena - 1252 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 69.0

6 13 148 Kelly Hall  - 1241 Peppermint Loblolly - 1006 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 68.0

7 12 145 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 67.0

8 11 132 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 66.0

9 10 122 John Snyder - 1050 Whiskey N Cowgirls - 262 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 66.0

10 9 231 Chris Jeter - 1597 Roxie Roo Star - p 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

Green Horse                  
Trail

Waco, TXLocation:Larry Kasten
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

18
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

19 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 5 3 7 4 1 2 6

Descriptions of Obstacles
lead 
thru 
gate

walk 
over 
logs/ 

bridge

trot 
serpen 

tine logs

slicker 
ext trot 

tub
trot logs

lope left 
over 
pole 
jump

side 
pass left 

back 
tubs

rope 
jack

ground 
tie

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Green Horse                  
Trail

Waco, TXLocation:Larry Kasten

11 8 123 John Snyder - 1050 Western Duds - 948 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 61.0

12 7 158 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 61.0

13 6 222 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 60.0

14 5 143 Susan Bozeman - 103 Shiney Pixie Dust - 1098 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 58.0

15 4 146 Levi Williamson - 1081 Flash and Money - 137 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 55.0

16 3 173 Carrie M Shipps - 412 Bar M Bobs Freckles - 314 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 53.0

17 2 196 Jennifer Weber - 142 The Dream Senorita - 1577 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 52.0

18 1 115 Jim Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 51.0

SCR #N/A 175 Chris Jeter - 1597 Circle Bar Scout - 1507
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

19 TIE BREAKERS 5 4 6 3 7 1 2 8

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Right 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Right 
Rollback

Left 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 19 128 Troy Rogers - 979 Deal A Little Lena - 1252 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 67.0

2 18 148 Kelly Hall  - 1241 Peppermint Loblolly - 1006 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 58.0

3 17 143 Susan Bozeman - 103 Shiney Pixie Dust - 1098 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 57.0

4 16 89 Bobby Haneline - 1483 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 3.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 50.0

5 15 146 Levi Williamson - 1081 Flash and Money - 137 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 51.0

6 14 222 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 49.0

7 13 194 Thomas Hicks - 7 Bambino Starlight - 890 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 47.0

8 12 151 Florent Delesque - 1069 Sonitalenas Royal - 968 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 46.0

9 11 123 John Snyder - 1050 Western Duds - 948 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 45.0

10 10 132 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 41.0

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Waco, TXLocation:Gary Campbell
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

19 TIE BREAKERS 5 4 6 3 7 1 2 8

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Right 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Right 
Rollback

Left 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Waco, TXLocation:Gary Campbell

11 9 175 Chris Jeter - 1597 Circle Bar Scout - 1507 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 39.0

12 8 231 Chris Jeter - 1597 Roxie Roo Star - p 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 39.0

13 7 122 John Snyder - 1050 Whiskey N Cowgirls - 262 7.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 38.0

14 6 145 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 37.0

15 5 196 Jennifer Weber - 142 The Dream Senorita - 1577 7.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.0

16 4 206 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 6.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 34.0

17 3 173 Carrie M Shipps - 412 Bar M Bobs Freckles - 314 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 31.0

18 2 158 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 6.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 30.0

19 1 115 Jim Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 26.0
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:ary Campbell Loc.

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 5 3 4 2

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

1 19.0 89 Bobby Haneline - 1483 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 9 9 9 8 5 7 47

2 18.0 151 Florent Delesque - 1069 Sonitalenas Royal - 968 7 7 8 8 7 8 45

3 17.0 128 Troy Rogers - 979 Deal A Little Lena - 1252 8 7 7 7 8 8 45

4 16.0 123 John Snyder - 1050 Western Duds - 948 7 8 7 7 7 8 44

5.5 14.5 132 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 7 6 7 7 7 8 42

5.5 14.5 146 Levi Williamson - 1081 Flash and Money - 137 7 6 7 7 7 8 42

7 13.0 175 Chris Jeter - 1597 Circle Bar Scout - 1507 6 7 7 7 5 6 38

8 12.0 222 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 6 7 6 7 5 6 37

9 11.0 206 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 6 7 7 7 4 5 36

10 10.0 122 John Snyder - 1050 Whiskey N Cowgirls - 262 6 6 6 7 6 5 36

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

Waco, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Center of 

Arena (1-20)
Second Box (1-20)
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November 19-21, 2010 Judge:ary Campbell Loc.

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 5 3 4 2

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

Waco, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Center of 

Arena (1-20)
Second Box (1-20)

11 9.0 173 Carrie M Shipps - 412 Bar M Bobs Freckles - 314 6 7 7 8 3 4 35

12 8.0 194 Thomas Hicks - 7 Bambino Starlight - 890 7 8 2 2 7 7 33

13 7.0 231 Chris Jeter - 1597 Roxie Roo Star - p 5 5 6 6 6 5 33

14 6.0 145 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 4 5 6 6 5 5 31

15 5.0 143 Susan Bozeman - 103 Shiney Pixie Dust - 1098 7 6 4 5 3 3 28

16 4.0 158 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 5 4 5 6 0 0 20

17 3.0 148 Kelly Hall  - 1241 Peppermint Loblolly - 1006 4 5 2 2 2 2 17

18 2.0 196 Jennifer Weber - 142 The Dream Senorita - 1577 1 1 1 1 3 3 10

19 1.0 115 Jim Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 0 0 0 0 3 4 7
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